
NEW ENGLAND INNOVATION ACADEMY | 2025 - 2026 KEY DATES CALENDAR 
 

No School Noon Dismissal First / Last Day of School 
 

AUGUST  FEBRUARY  

S M T W T F S 19 - 22 
 

25 - 29 
 

29 

Staff Meetings 
 
Staff Meetings 
 
International boarders move-in 

S M T W T F S 12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

13 - 16 

Noon dismissal followed by 
Parent/Guardian - Teacher 
conferences 
 

Conferences continue 
-​ Residential House closes at 

5:00 p.m. (exceptions apply) 
 

February Long Weekend 
-​ Residential House opens at 

5:00 p.m. 
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SEPTEMBER  MARCH  

S M T W T F S 1 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

 3 - 5 
 

19 

Labor Day 
Domestic boarders move-in 
Welcome Picnic for all families 
4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
 
School year begins 
 
Orientation days 
 
Noon dismissal 
-​ Staff Professional Afternoon 

12:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

S M T W T F S 6 
 
 
 

9 - 23 
 

23 

Noon dismissal 
-​ Residential House closes at 

5:00 p.m. 
 
March Break 
 
Staff Professional Day 
-​ Residential House opens at 

5:00 p.m. 
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OCTOBER  APRIL  

S M T W T F S 10 
 
 
 
 

13 
 
 

13 - 14 
 

14 

Dive into NEIA 
-​ Noon dismissal 
-​ Residential House closes at 

5:00 p.m. (exceptions apply) 
 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
(offices closed) 
 

October Long Weekend 
 

Staff Professional Day 
-​ Residential House opens at 

5:00 p.m. 

S M T W T F S 17 
 
 

 
 

20 

Dive into NEIA 
-​ Noon Dismissal 
-​ Staff Professional Afternoon 

12:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
 
Patriots’ Day 
(offices closed) 
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NOVEMBER  MAY  

S M T W T F S 7 
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21 
 
 
 

24 - 12/1  

Noon dismissal 
-​ Staff Professional Afternoon 

12:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
 

Noon dismissal followed by 
Parent/Guardian - Teacher 
conferences 
 

Conferences continue 
-​ Residential House closes at 

5:00 p.m. 
 

November Break 

S M T W T F S 21 
 

22 
 

25 

Noon dismissal 
 
Graduation 
 
Memorial Day 
(offices closed)  
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DECEMBER  JUNE  

S M T W T F S 1 
 
 

 
18 

 
 
  

19 - 1/5  

Staff Professional Day 
-​ Residential House opens at 

5:00 p.m. 
 

Noon dismissal 
-​ Residential House closes at 

12:00 p.m. on 12/19 
 
Winter Break 

S M T W T F S 5 
 
 

19 

School year ends 
-​ Noon dismissal 
 
Juneteenth  
(offices closed) 
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JANUARY  JULY  

S M T W T F S 5 
 
 
 

19 

Staff Professional Day 
-​ Residential House opens at 

5:00 p.m. 
  
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
(offices closed) 

S M T W T F S 4 Independence Day  
(offices closed) 
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Key Dates and Important Events 2025-2026 

 
August 19-22 Tuesday through Friday: Staff meetings 
August 25-29  Monday through Friday: Staff meetings 
August 29 Friday: International Students Move-In 
 
September 1 Monday (Labor Day): Domestic Borders Move-In, Welcome Picnic for all families 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 
September 2 Tuesday: All classes meet for 35-minute blocks; Start of Fall Semester 
September 3-5 Wednesday through Friday: Orientation Days 

September 19 Friday: noon dismissal, Professional Afternoon 
September 25 Thursday: “Teaching and Learning Night”: 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  
 

October 9 Thursday: “Family Reception”: 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
October 10 Friday: “Dive Into NEIA” noon dismissal  
October 13 Monday (Indigenous Peoples’ Day): no school  
October 14 Tuesday: no classes, Professional Day 
October 16 Thursday PSAT and SAT for grades 10-12 (until noon) 
 

November 4-7 Tuesday through Friday: Deep Days 
November 7 Friday: noon dismissal, Professional Afternoon 
November 20 Thursday: noon dismissal (Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences) 
November 21 Friday: no classes (Conferences)  
November 22-30 November Break 
 

December 1 Monday: no classes, Professional Day 
December 18 Thursday: noon dismissal 
December 18-January 4 Winter Break 
 

January 5 Monday: no classes, Professional Day 
January 19 Monday (Martin Luther King Day): no school  
January 26 Monday: Start of Spring Semester 
 

February 12 Thursday: noon dismissal (Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences) 
February 13 Friday: no classes (Conferences) 
February 16 Monday (Presidents’ Day): no school 
 

March 6 Friday: noon dismissal  
March 9-23 March Break 
March 23 Monday: no classes, Professional Day 
 

April 9 Thursday: SAT at NEIA 
April 13-16 Monday through Thursday: Deep Days 
April 17 Friday: noon dismissal, “Dive Into NEIA”  
April 20 Monday (Patriots’ Day): no school 
 

May 15 Friday: noon dismissal for 11th and 12th graders; Prom 
May 19 Tuesday: Last day of classes for 12th grade 
May 21 Thursday: noon dismissal 
May 22 Friday: no classes; Graduation 
May 25 Monday (Memorial Day): no school 
 

June 1 Monday: 8th Grade Celebration (evening)  
June 3 Wednesday: no classes; Hopkinton State Park 
June 5 Friday: noon dismissal; Last Day of School 


